Product Overview
Installation efficiency, flexibility and full compliance with the latest standards are at the
heart of the MCP indoor call point range.
As the industry’s leading name in call point technology, KAC offers an extensive and
unrivalled range of products designed to meet customer needs, whatever the application.
Although the majority of fire systems now operate at 24V there are significant numbers of
legacy systems throughout the world that still operate on mains voltage.  The MCP6V call
point has been specifically designed for indoor mains voltage applications using 220V to

180g Surface
Colour: Red, Ral 3001
Ordering Information
Model Electrical Configuration Mounting Operating    Markings
MCP6V-RC01FF-K013-01       Single pole changeover contact 240VAC    Flush  Flexi       EN54-11
MCP6V-RC01SF-K013-01       Single pole changeover contact 240VAC    Surface Flexi       EN54-11
MCP6V-RC01FG-K013-01       Single pole changeover contact 240VAC    Flush  Glass      EN54-11
MCP6V-RC01SG-K013-01       Single pole changeover contact 240VAC    Surface Glass   EN54-11
Accessories
Code Description
SC070 Pack of Ten Test Keys
KG1 x 5 Pack of Five Glass Elements (Also available in packs of 10, 25 & 50)